Direct-Coupled Actuators
SmartAct
WIN EVERY INSTALLATION RACE
Win every installation race
With SmartAct, our smart direct-coupled actuators, you benefit from the
comprehensive set of time-saving installation features, such as the self-centering
shaft adapter, the detachable wiring box, the free mounting position, the rotation
direction switch, …and many more.

10K Ohm
No
0 . . . 10Vdc
0 . . . 10Vdc
0 . . . 10Vdc
0 . . . 10Vdc
No
No
2 . . . 10Vdc
S1024-2POS Yes 10Nm 24 Vac 2Pos 90 (20) winding No No
S1024-2POS-SW2 Yes 10Nm 24 Vac 2Pos 90 (20) winding Yes No
S10230-2POS Yes 10Nm 230 Vac 2Pos 90 (20) winding No No
S10230-2POS-SW2 Yes 10Nm 230 Vac 2Pos 90 (20) winding Yes No
S10010 Yes 10Nm 24 Vac 0(2) . . . 10Vdc/3-pt 90 (20) winding No 0 . . . 10Vdc
S10010-SW2 Yes 10Nm 24 Vac 0(2) . . . 10Vdc/3-pt 90 (20) winding Yes 0 . . . 10Vdc
S2024-2POS Yes 20Nm 24 Vac 2Pos 90 (20) winding No No
S2024-2POS-SW2 Yes 20Nm 24 Vac 2Pos 90 (20) winding Yes No
S20230-2POS Yes 20Nm 230 Vac 2Pos 90 (20) winding No No
S20230-2POS-SW2 Yes 20Nm 230 Vac 2Pos 90 (20) winding Yes No
S20010 Yes 20Nm 24 Vac 0(2) . . . 10Vdc/3-pt 90 (20) winding No 0 . . . 10Vdc
S20010-SW2 Yes 20Nm 24 Vac 0(2) . . . 10Vdc/3-pt 90 (20) winding Yes 0 . . . 10Vdc
Type numbers
N
o
n